Non-Stop English 1

Unit 5

Vocabulary

1) Bleistift

2) Massstab

3) ihre Lieblingsstadt

4) Nahrung

5) Bliro

6) Taschenrechner

7) Essen

8) Befrager

9) kurz

10) Da haben wir es

11) sein Lieblingsgetrank

12) Bier

13) Fdullfeder

14) Pullover

15) Haus

16) lang

17) Ich glaube (es)

18) Wer...?

19) Worterbuch

20) Gummi

21) Daistes




22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)

32)

Haar

Wein

Schuh

Haare

Filmstar

Kénnen Sie mir ...geben?

Radio

Popsangerin

Tee

Hose

Popsanger

Pronouns: Possessive

Aufgabenstellung: Use I, my, you, your, his, she or her
1) You're English. Is ... passport red?

2) I'm Stephanie and ... passport is red.

3) I'm Stephanie. ... schoolbag is heavy.

4) ...'S Swiss. Her passport is red.

5) ...'m Horst. My hair is blonde.

6) I'm Horst. ... hair is blonde.

7) Maddalena is from Switzerland. ... photo is terrible.
8) John is American. ... passport is blue.

9) Ken is from Australia. ... rucksack is heavy.

10)

That's Andy. ... passport is brown.




11)
12)
13)

14)

15)
16)
17)
18)

19)

20)

This is Nick. ... jacket is old.

She's Swiss. ... passport is red.

This is Maddalena. ... umbrella is black.

What colour is ... passport? - My passport is red.

...'re American. Your passport is blue.

... Andy. My passport is brown.

Stephanie is Swiss. ... hair is long.

...'re English. Is your passport red?

What colour is your passport? - ... passport is red.

...'m Stephanie and my passport is red.

Pronouns: Possessive 2

Aufgabenstellung: Use our, my, his, her, their, your.
1) (Bill and Pamela): ... children speak English.

2) (Pamela): ... husband is from Los Angeles.

3) (You): Where is ... son?

4) (Maria):... mother and father are from Mount Shasta.
5) (You): Now what about ... family?

6) (Linda): ... brother is from San Francisco.

7) (Jean-Claude and Linda): ... sons speak French.

8) (Gregory) ... father is from Los Angeles.




9)

10)

11)

12)

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

20)

(Linda): ... father is Irish.

(Jean-Claude and Linda): ... children are American.

(Louise): ... daughter is from Santa Barbara.

(We): ... great-grandparents are Shasta Indians.

(Eric and Fred): ... parents speak French.

(You): Where are ... grandparents from?

(Jerome): ... wife is American Indian.

(Marie): ... husband is Irish.

(Bill): ... grandmother is American Indian.

(Jerome): ... wife is from Santa Barbara.

(We): ... sisters are called Laurie and Linda.

(We): Their daughter is ... grandmother.




Non-Stop English 1

Vocabulary - Losungen

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)

Bleistift
Massstab

ihre Lieblingsstadt
Nahrung

Buro
Taschenrechner
Essen

Befrager

kurz

Da haben wir es
sein Lieblingsgetrank
Bier

Fullfeder
Pullover

Haus

lang

Ich glaube (es)
Wer...?
Warterbuch
Gummi

Da ist es

Haar

Wein

Schuh

Haare

Filmstar
Kénnen Sie mir ...geben?
Radio
Popsangerin
Tee

Hose
Popsanger

Pronouns Possessive

Aufgabenstellung:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

You're English. Is ... passport red?
I'm Stephanie and ... passport is red.
I'm Stephanie. ... schoolbag is heavy.

Unit 5

...'S Swiss. Her passport is red.
...'m Horst. My hair is blonde.

pencil

ruler

her favourite city
food

office
calculator
food
interviewer
short

Here you are
his favourite drink
beer

pen

pullover
house

long

I think so
who
dictionary
rubber

Here you are
hair

wine

shoe

hair

film star
Can you give me?
radio

pop singer
tea

trousers

pop singer

Use I, my, you, your, his, she or her

your
my
My
She
I



I'm Horst. ... hair is blonde.

Maddalena is from Switzerland. ... photo is terrible.
John is American. ... passport is blue.

Ken is from Australia. ... rucksack is heavy.
That's Andy. ... passport is brown.

This is Nick. ... jacket is old.

She's Swiss. ... passport is red.

This is Maddalena. ... umbrella is black.

What colour is ... passport? - My passport is red.
...'re American. Your passport is blue.

... Andy. My passport is brown.

Stephanie is Swiss. ... hair is long.

...'re English. Is your passport red?

What colour is your passport? - ... passport is red.
...'m Stephanie and my passport is red.

Pronouns: Possessive 2

Aufgabenstellung: Use our, my, his, her, their, your.
1) (Bill and Pamela): ... children speak English.

2) (Pamela): ... husband is from Los Angeles.

3) (You): Where is ... son?

4) (Maria):... mother and father are from Mount Shasta.
5) (You): Now what about ... family?

6) (Linda): ... brother is from San Francisco.

7) (Jean-Claude and Linda): ... sons speak French.

8) (Gregory) ... father is from Los Angeles.

9) (Linda): ... father is Irish.

10) (Jean-Claude and Linda): ... children are American.
11) (Louise): ... daughter is from Santa Barbara.

12) (We): ... great-grandparents are Shasta Indians.
13) (Eric and Fred): ... parents speak French.

14) (You): Where are ... grandparents from?

15) (Jerome): ... wife is American Indian.

16) (Marie): ... husband is Irish.

17) (Bill): ... grandmother is American Indian.

18) (Jerome): ... wife is from Santa Barbara.

19) (We): ... sisters are called Laurie and Linda.

20) (We): Their daughter is ... grandmother.

My
Her
His
His
His
His
her
her
your
You
I'm
Her
You
my

Their
Her
your
Her
your
Her
Their
His
Her
Their
Her
Our
Their
your
His
Her
His
His
Our
our



